GUAM TOUR
OPERATORS

Company

Telephone

Title

Email

Holiday Tours Micronesia (Guam), Inc,

671-646-7641

. Takahiro Tomie

President and General Manager

t.tomie238@kntct.com

Turtle Tours

671-649-1042

. Yasuhide Torigoe

Senior Advisor

keisales@keiguam.com

H.l.§. Guam, Inc.

671-646-0958

. Yasuhiro Tanaka

General Manager

tanaka.yasuhiro@his-word.com

Lam Lam Tours & Transporiation

671-646-1028

. Taro Goto

General Manager

tgoto@tpmguam.com

PMT Guam Corporation

6716470768

. Masao Tosaka

Assistant General Manager

tosaka@pmiguam.com

Pacific Istand Holidays

671-648-7441

. Yasuhide Torigoe

President

torigoe@pihguam.com

Company

Telephone

POC

Title

Email

Blue Travel

671-688-7958

Jongchan Lee

General Manager

twgjong@nate.com

Faith Travel

671-888-1999

Chungman Kwak

Manager

faithguamtravel@outlook.com

Guam KTB Taur

6714874432

Sunghwan Wang

General Manager

king9926@naver.com

Hana Taur

6716474272

Insoo Pak

Managing Director

insoo12@hotmail.com

Zeus Tour

Mr. Jae Lee

jagheeleat? 1@gmail.com

Shim's Corporation

671-688-8004 671-727-3

Jae Soo Shim

Owner

bhs3697 @naver.com

Land Good Tour

671-687-6234

Sangyoung Shim

Owner

higuam123@nate.com

Mode Tour

G71-686-7175 671-6474

Hae Min

Operation manager

ashleymamy@nate.com

Land Star Tour

671-727-0063

Suhong, Bin

Director

binga8105@gmail.com

E&F

671-727-4316

William Kim

President

pys20022002 @yahoo.co kr

Company

Telephone

POC

Title

Email

Rita Tours

671-969-2085

Mr. Lin Yang

Operations Manager

ritatours.guam@gmail.com

Company

Telephone

POC

Email

Pactours, LLC

671-649-3221 671-687-3

Ms. Ana Marie Frangquez

Manager

amfranquez@pactoursinc.com

Pacific Island Holidays, Inc.

671-648-7441 671-988-

Mr. Yasuhide Torngoe

President

torigoe@pihguam.com

Discover Guam

671-640-8687 671-686-4

Ms. Marte Hara-Par

Owner

discoverguamtours@gmail.com
marte. discoverguam@gmail.com

PMT Guam Corporation

671-647-0751

Ms. Chieko Femandez M

Operations Manager Purchasing

chieko-f@tpmguam.com ito@tpmguam.com

H.l.S. Guam, Inc.

671-646-0958

Mr. Yasuhire Tanaka

[General Manager |

www.visitguam.com

tanaka.yasuhiro @his-world.com




